

In the COUNT OF CONCEPTION OF A DATA DE PROCIECT DESIGN DAVARUOS :     In the COUNT OF THE COUNT OF THE CONTROL OF A DATA DATA DAVARUOS :     In the COUNT OF THE COUNT OF THE CONTROL OF A DATA DATA DAVARUOS :     In the COUNT OF THE COUNT OF THE CONTROL OF A DATA DATA DAVARUOS :     In the COUNT OF THE COUNT OF THE CONTROL OF A DATA DATA DAVARUOS :     In the COUNT OF THE CONTROL OF A DATA DATA DATA DAVARUOS :     In the COUNT OF THE CONTROL OF A DATA DATA DATA DATA DATA DATA DATA D	10			11			12			
PDIE_EVOC*-NO ETREMENTANO     PARAMENTANO     PARAMENT	NOTES :									]
A RESERVENTION CONTRACT CONTROL ON THE AVENA CARENT IS TO BE DETENDED IN THE AVENA CARENT IS TO BE DETENDED IN THE AVENA CARENT IS TO BE DETENDED IN THE AVENA CARENT ON THE CONTROL ON THE AVENA CARENT ON THE AV	a. POLE LI b. SPECIA c. POLE EI d. PHASE	ENGTH AND STRENGT L FOUNDATION REQU MBEDMENT DEPTH. CONDUCTOR AND OV	TH. IIREMENT	rs.	GN DRA	WINGS :				
LINE GENERAL CONTROL TO BE LINED AND EXPLOSION CONTROL TO CONTROL TO CONTROL C	f. ASSESS	SED EARTHING REQU							-	A
2. OWN MEAN THE UN-TWO STATUS 2. OWN MEAN THE UN-TWO STATUS 5. DATAGE STATUS STATUS TO THE GAUGE MARK THE STATUS MARK THE	LINE DESIG	GNER.			RRANGI	EMENT IS TO	BE DETERN	INED BY TH	IE	
St. DUTTINE UNIT: COULD BE TO THE SUMMARIES STEEL DUMAROU AND DEPATING HARDLE TO BUILD SUFFECT WHICH AND PRIME HARDLE TO BUILD SUFFECT WHICH AN	4. ONLY INST	ALL THE LIGHTNING S	PIRE WH	IEN AN OHEW HAS NOT BEEN IN	STALLE	D. REFER TO	OPTIONAL	LIGHTNING	SPIRE	
EALHET.     EALHET.       EALHET.     EMANGRA SLACK CONDICE AND CONCRETE POLICIDES AND OPERATING HADLET DISUBLE CONTINCT       A TACH BAFT A COVER SLARD TO CONCRETE POLICIDES A SULLING CONFIGURATION AND EST ESC. 4.5 (LOUD MAILS B     B       DE ASS OPERATINE POLIS AL SOCIALISMIN REINFORCE DOCASTE PAUNT FALLANSY FROM THE POLIS TO THE SUMPLICATION AND TO BS A VIBALUA DE 2004.     B       SUMPLIANDER MERINE POLIS AL SOCIALISMIN REINFORCE DOCASTE PAUNT FALLANSY FROM THE POLIS TO THE SUMPLICATION AND TO BS A VIBALUA DE 2004.     B       SUMPLIANDER MERINE POLIS AL SOCIALISMIN REINFORCE DOCASTE PAUNT FALLANSY FROM THE POLIS TO THE SUMPLICATION AND TO BS A VIBALUA DE 2004.     B       SUMPLIANDER MERINE TO TRADES DOCASTE PAUNT FALLE DE 2004.     EALE SOFTMER DOVE TO CONSTRUCT AND THE POLIS TO THE DISTURDED AND THE POLIS TO THE DISTURDED AND THE POLIS TO THE DISTURDED AND THE	5. TO ATTACH	HEARTH CABLES TO T	THE GAL	ANISED STEEL DOWNROD AND						
OREADING NOT INFECTION     A 11720 IF 2APH COVER SUMPER TO CONCEPT TPOLE LIGHE OF SUBJECT ADD FISH FIGURE OF AR LIQUE VILLE B + 063 OPERVINE AND B + MECADAW (Hum REINFORCED DO VISET TPOLE WITH FALL AWAY FROM THE POLE TO THE B + 063 OPERVINE AND B + MECADAW (Hum REINFORCED DO VISET TPOLE WITH FALL AWAY FROM THE POLE TO THE B + 063 OPERVINE AND B + MECADAW (Hum REINFORCED DO VISET TPOLE WITH FALL AWAY FROM THE POLE TO THE B + 063 OPERVINE AND B + MECADAW (Hum REINFORCED DO VISET HAD WITH FALL AWAY FROM THE POLE TO THE B + 063 OPERVINE AND B + MECADAW (HUM REINFORCED DO VISET HAD WITH FALL AWAY FROM THE POLE TO THE B + 064 OPERVISED WITH B + 1750-KD CORDUCT TO KIS IS A THANKING C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW (HUM REINFORCED DO VISET HAD CONSTRUCTION B AND THE D + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW (HUM REINFORCED DO VIEW ADD CONSTRUCTION B AND THE D + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW (HUM REINFORCED DO VIEW ADD CONSTRUCTION B AND THE D + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW (HUM REINFORCED DO VIEW ADD CONSTRUCTION ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONSTRUCTION ADD CONSTRUCTION ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONSTRUCTION ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONSTRUCTION ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C + 100 KD + 100 CAR TERMINATION APPRIADED VIEW ADD CONTANT C +	GALMET.									
bit Held Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Field Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Field Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Field Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Field Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       bit Field Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)       construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction (PRD A 1000)     Bit Construction	OPERATIO	N IS NOT IMPEDED.								
UDB: SERBI, AS SHOWIG AND RAVING SATZE SHOLLD BE PETÄLED.       V0. ONLY THE CORN THROUGH TERMINATION OVERHEAD EARTHMISE OPTION IS SHOWIG ON THIS CONSTRUCTION BRANKING.       V1. BUE THE CORVE THROUGH TERMINATION OVERHEAD EARTHMISE OPTION IS SHOWIG ON THIS CONSTRUCTION BRANKING.       V1. BUE THE CORVE THROUGH TERMINATION ARRANGEMENT WHEN REECTING AN UNBADDIEL OP OW OVER-20 EARTHMINEE DESIDE UND EARTHMISE TERMINATION ARRANGEMENT WINE REECTING AND ONE OFFICIAL EAD EARTHMINEE.       V2. BEERS TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D20035439 FOR A TYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       V2. BEERS TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D20035439 FOR A TYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       V2. BEERS TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D20035439 FOR A TYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       V2. BEERS TO DESIGNER WITH THE PORT D20035439 FOR A TYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       V2. BEERS TO DESIGNER WITH THE STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       V2. BEERS TO TELL     F1086       V2. STANDESS STEEL     F1086       V2. STANDESS STEEL     F1086       V2. STANDESS STEEL     F10867       V2. STANDESS STEEL	8. THE ABS O SURROUNI a. CONTIN b. 25mm M c. CONCR d. FINISHE	PERATING PAD IS A 1 DING GROUND WHICH IUOUS F72 MESH REIN IINIMUM TOP COVER ( ETE STRENGTH AT 28 ED SURFACE TO BE NO	500x1000   WILL BE NFORCEN OF CONC   DAYS TC ON-SLIP (	x100mm REINFORCED CONCRE <sup></sup> INSTALLED USING : //ENT. :RETE. D BE A MINIMUM OF 20MPa. (WOOD TROWEL FINISH).						
II. LSE THE OPGN THROUGH TERMINATION ARRANGEMENT WHEN ERECTING AN UNBRONEN OPGN OVERHEAD EXTIMUEE     Construction					SS THA	N 4450N, THE	E STABILISEF	R BRACKET		
USE THE CONDUCTION DATABANCE EVALUATION ARRANGEMENT WHEE BREENANCE AND CONS OUR CORRECT DATABANCE EVALUATION ARRANGEMENT WHEE BREENANCE AND CONS OUR CORRECT DATABANCE EVALUATION ARRANGEMENT WHEE BREENANCE AND CONS OUR CORRECT DATABANCE EVALUATION OF CONSERVATION OF CONSERVATION ARRANGEMENT WHEE BREENANCE AND CONS OUR CORRECT DATABANCE AND CONSTRUCTION.       21. BEETR TO DERIGNER SAFETY REPORT DODISIS/SAFE FOR ATYPECAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD     1       22. BEETR TO DERIGNER SAFETY REPORT DODISIS/SAFE FOR ATYPECAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD     1       23. BEER CONTROLOGY, MOLITING ARRANGEMENT     900745     1       11. DEPORTORING CONTY, TELEMOND ARRANGEMENT     900745     1       12. BEER AND COLLED CABLE BRANKET CONDUCTOR, MOLITING ARRANGEMENT     900745     1       13. SOLUCES STELL     510091     1     1       14. CONSTRUCTION     SOLUCES STELL     510091     1     2       15. SOLUCES STELL     510092     51002     2     2     0     1       15. SOLUCES STELL     510091     100121     ARR     1     2     1     2     2     1     2     2     1     1     1     1     1     2     2     1     1     1     1     2     2	10. ONLY THE	E OPGW THROUGH TE	RMINATI	ON OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE OPT	TION IS	SHOWN ON 1	THIS CONST	RUCTION DI	RAWING.	
12. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D20335489 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTON.     1       SPLICE BOX & COLED CABLE BARCRET, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT     56544     1       TH OPEN OLEW OFTIONS ONLY.     1     1       SPUICE BOX & COLED CABLE BARCRET, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT     56574     1       DWRESSION, MEROLAW, 763,03 AC (710 HOLE)     1     1       SPUING, MO, DELMONTED (SEE NOTE 0)     1     1       DURT MOUNTED (SEE NOTE 0)     51600     107262     2       DURT MOUNTED (SEE NOTE 0)     51600     10726     2       SPIRING, MIO, STANLESS STEEL     51660     10742     8       SOFERATING (SEE NOTE 8)     117642     8     2       SOFERATING (SEE NOTE 8)     117762     8     2       SOFERATING (SEE NOTE 8)     117762     8     2       TATA TONOR AND STEEL NOTE 8     117762     8     2       TATA CONCRA, RALES STEEL     117762     8     2       SOFERATING (SEE NOTE 8)     117762     8     2     2       TATA TONOR, AND ASTANDAY STUE YCHCADACCBB     117802     2     2<	USE THE	OPGW THROUGH SPL	ICE BOX	TERMINATION ARRANGEMENT V	WHEN B	BREAKING AN	OPGW OVE	RHEAD EAF	RTHWIRE.	
In OPEN OPENNS OWNY     BOORAJ     I       IN OPENSSION, MERCURY, 7463 AAAC (M6 HOLE)     1     1       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518881     H58285     2     0       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58401     48     44       MARTING IMER ONDILLION     1     2     2     3 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>REPORTI</td><td>D20/335438 FOR ATYPICAL HAZA</td><td>RDS AS</td><td>SSOCIATED V</td><td>VITH THIS ST</td><td>ANDARD</td><td></td><td></td></td<>			REPORTI	D20/335438 FOR ATYPICAL HAZA	RDS AS	SSOCIATED V	VITH THIS ST	ANDARD		
In OPEN OPENNS OWNY     BOORAJ     I       IN OPENSSION, MERCURY, 7463 AAAC (M6 HOLE)     1     1       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518881     H58285     2     0       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58401     48     44       MARTING IMER ONDILLION     1     2     2     3 <td< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></td<>										
In OPEN OPENNS OWNY     BOORAJ     I       IN OPENSSION, MERCURY, 7463 AAAC (M6 HOLE)     1     1       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518881     H58285     2     0       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58401     48     44       MARTING IMER ONDILLION     1     2     2     3 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>										
In OPEN OPENNS OWNY     BOORAJ     I       IN OPENSSION, MERCURY, 7463 AAAC (M6 HOLE)     1     1       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518881     H58285     2     0       R - SQUARE, SOLGOMIN, GALVANSED (822nm HOLE)     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518882     90120     24       R - SPARALE, GROUNDERS STEEL     518867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58407     H58401     24       SAMPRESSION, JAUNALESS STEEL     515867     H58401     48     44       MARTING IMER ONDILLION     1     2     2     3 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>										
UB1TNINS: POLE MOUNTED (SEE NOTE 4)     516884     HT9251     1       PARALLE, GROOVE, 3 BOLT TO SUIT CONDUCTOR)     516467     43       - FLAT, MID, STANLESS STEEL     516887     40411     48       10, HEX, STANLESS STEEL     516867     45847     438       24     51647     4588     424       SEET, MINGORM, HEX, STANLESS STEEL     516467     4588     42       OWRESSION (2MM HOLES), TO SUIT CONDUCTOR)     12     12     12       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     12     12     14       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     14     12     12       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     14     12     12       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     14     12     14       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     14     12     14       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     14     14     14       SOPERATING (2RENTS 8)     16     1	ITH OPGW OHI	EW OPTIONS ONLY)	,		MENT		565743			
R- SPRING, MID, STANLESS, STEEL     51622     50120     24       R- FLAT, MID, STANLESS, STEEL     51666     44411     48       NEW, STANLESS, STEEL     515467     49081     24       MARDESSIDD, (2AM 9 NOLES), (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR)     12     2       MARTH, STANLESS, STEEL     515467     49088     24       MARTH, STANLESS, STEEL     515467     49088     2       MARTH, STANLESS, STEEL     515467     49088     2       MARTH, STANLESS, STEEL (SEE NOTE 5)     515467     143684     2       CABLE, ZINC PLATED STEEL WITH SANTOFRENE CUSHION     177342     8     2       CABLE, ZINC PLATED STEEL WITH SANTOFRENE CUSHION     177352     2     3       MIT - MIZACIONN, THENE COPPER (NI2 HOLE)     175552     2     3       STANT, OPPER (10002 025), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 5)     17431     6     14     AR       OPPER (10002 025), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 5)     16627     6     6     6     6       MAR ESSION, TAMM, THENE COPPER (102 0402)     177384     3     16627     6     6     7     7	ER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) - LIGHTNING, POLE MOUNTED (SEE NOTE 4)									D
10, HEX, STANLESS STEEL     515467     H38401     24       SBT, MIXADORM, HEX, STANLESS STEEL     515467     45080     24       SBT, MIXADORM, IEX, STANLESS STEEL     51547     45080     24       SB OPERATING (SEE NOTE 8)     12     2     13     22       SB OPERATING (SEE NOTE 8)     141631     A/R     2       SIGNERSTANG, SEE NOTE 8)     147782     8     2       CABLE, ZMY PLATED STEEL WITH SANTOPERE CQ3HON     17782     8       CABLE, ZMY PLATED STEEL WITH SANTOPERE CQ3HON     17782     2       DUT - MIXATORM, TIMEO COPPER (M12 HOLE)     175562     2       Samm, COPPER (10300.205), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 5)     1773     1437562       Samm, COPPER (10300.205), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 5)     74331     6       TOR* (OPPER (220042), BLACK, RUNG NULLED (SEE NOTE 5)     74331     6       COPPER (10300.205), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 5)     17982     3       TOR* (OPPER (220042), BLACK, RUNG ARRANGEMENT 2)     514161     3     3       TOR* (OPPER (220042), BLACK, RUNG ARRANGEMENT 2)     514061     2     3       TOR* (LONGROD BOND, ARRA	- PARALLEL GROOVE, 3 BOLT (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) ER - SPRING, M10, STAINLESS STEEL							50120	_	
-SET, M10x30nm, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 515467 45088 24   DMPRESSION, (2AM1 PHOLES, (1O SUIT CONDUCTOR) 1 1 1   SOPERATING SERVICE 8 137831 A/R   SOPERATING SERVICE 9 177942 6   STRP COMPRESSION, BURNDY STYLE YGHC280228 177942 6   CABLE, 2ND CHARDS STEEL, (SEE NOTE 6) 515467 1495501 2   SARTH OXER, 3n (CUT TO SUE), GEE NOTE 7) 157552 2 35mm?, COMPRESSION, 35mm?, TINNED COPPER, (M12 HOLE) 149551 2   SARTH OXER, 3n (CUT TO SUE), GEE NOTE 6) 74831 6 60794 A/R   SARTH, OXER, 3n (CUT TO SUE), GEE NOTE 6) 74831 6 74831 6   TORM - COMPER, (12000, 236), BLACK, PVO INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6) 74831 6 74831 6   OVER - LONGROD, GAV, POLY HERG STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 514161 3 3   OR - LONGROD, GAV, POLY HERG STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 514161 7884 4   - SPRING, M16, GALVANSED 516861 17784 4   - FLAT, M16, GALVANSED 516861 1	ER - FLAT, M10, STAINLESS STEEL									
38 OPERATING (SEE NOTE 6)   2     ARTH, d'Ismm, COPPER CLAS DITEL   H31631   AR     TOR-COMPERSION EURNON SPLVE VGHC26C26   1177842   8     CABLE, ZNC PLATED STEEL WITH SANTOPRENE CUSHION   1   2     NUT - MIZZATIM, HEX, STANLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 5)   515467   H38954   2     FEARTH COVER, 3m (CUT TO SIZE) (SEE NOTE 6)   157552   2   35mm?, COPPER (10080, 200), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)   2     STATI - M1ZYCOMM, HEX, STANLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 6)   74831   6   60194   AR     YOL - MORDONTAL INFERSION, 300 STEL, SCE, NOTE 6)   74831   6   61194   AR     YOL - MORDONTAL INFERSION, 300 STRUE, SARRANGEMENT -2   511616   74831   6     YOL - MORDONTAL INFERSION, 300 STRUE, ARRANGEMENT -1   514143   3   3     YOL - MORDONTAL INFERSION, 300 STRUE, ARRANGEMENT -2   516167   4   7     YOL - MORDONTAL INFERSION, 300 STRUE, ARRANGEMENT -2   516167   4   7     YOL - MORDONTAL INFERSION, 300 SARRANGEMENT -2   516167   4   7   7   4   7     YOL - MORDONTAL RARANGEMENT -1   SIGEST   516807   177084   4   7   7 <t< td=""><td colspan="7">V - SET, M10x30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL</td><td></td><td></td></t<>	V - SET, M10x30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL									
ARTH, 015mm, COPPER CLAD STELL     H31631     A/R       TOR - COMPRESSION, BURNOY STVE VGHC28C28     1177842     8       CABLE, ZIVE CHARDOR STRUE VGHC28C28     1177842     8       NUT - M12x/Tsmm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 6)     515467     H38854     2       DMPRESSION, Smm*, TINKED COPPER ML2 HOLE)     H20091     2       Smm*, COPPER (10080, 205), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60095     A/R       NUT - M12x/Tsmm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 5)     7     2       Smm*, COPPER (10080, 205), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60194     A/R       NUT - M12x/Tsmm, TINKED COPPER M12 HOLE)     74831     6       COR - HORQXDITAL LINE POST, 66V, MOUNTING & BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -2     5414161     3       TOR - LONGROD, 66V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -1     514568     3       OR - LONGROD, 66V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2     541461     3       OR - LONGROD, 66V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2     5614082     61494     2       S- FEAT, M16, GALVANISED     518082     161698     2     -       S- FEAT, M16, GALVANISED     518082     117984     4     -     -	COMPRESSION (2xM10 HOLES) (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) ABS OPERATING (SEE NOTE 8)									
CABLE, ZINC PLATED STEEL WITH SANTOPRENE CUSHION     2       NUT - MIXATSmm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL, BEE NOTE 9)     515467     H98954     2       MPRESSION, 35mm7, TINNEC COPPER (M12 HOLE)     115762     2       Samm7, COPPER (10802 025), BLACK, PVC NSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60095     A/R       NUT - M12x100mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL, GEE NOTE 5)     74831     6       OTOR - MORZDOTAL, LINE POST, GRV, NOUNTING & BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -2     514161     3       OCR. HONGROD, 68W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -1     5141451     3       OR - LONGROD, 68W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     3       OR - LONGROD, 68W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     3       OR - LONGROD, 68W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)     168021     6       - SPRING, MIC, GULVAINSED     516081     177864     4       R - FLAT, MIG, GALVANISED     516081     177864     4       R - SPRING, MIC, GULVAINSED     516082     177669     9       R - SPRING, MIC, GULVAINSED     516082     177669     9       R - FLAT, MIG, GALVAINSED     516081     17782     8     1	EARTH, Ø15mm, COPPER CLAD STEEL								A/R	
DMPRESSION, 35mm*, TINNED COPPER (M12 HOLE)     H20501     2       EARTH COVER, 3m (CUT TO SUZ:) (SEE NOTE 7)     15752     2       Samm*, COPPER (2009 203), BLACK, PVC INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60095     AR       NUT - M12x100mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 6)     74831     6       70mm*, COPPER (20140 2), BLACK, RUBBER INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60194     AR       0.001, HORZONTAL LINE POST, 66X, MOUNTING & BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -2     514161     3       70R - LONGROD, 66V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -1     514158     3       70R - LONGROD, 66V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     6       R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516082     96149     2       R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516082     177982     8       NUT - M12, GALVANISED     516082     177982     8       NUT - M12, GALVANISED     516081     177982     8       NUT - M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     516466     4     4       - S-SPRING, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     516408     1     18       NUT - M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     516408     1     18       -		,						177942	_	
EARTH COVER, 3m (CUT TO SIZE) (SEE NOTE 7)     157562     2       33mm?, COPPER (10380, 2025, BLACK, PVC NSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     6005     AR       NUT - M12x100mm, HEX, STAINLESS STELL (SEE NOTE 5)     74831     6       70mm?, COPPER (10380, 2025, BLACK, RUBBER NSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60194     AR       70mm?, COPPER (22040, 2), BLACK, RUBBER NSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60194     AR       70m - COPPER (22040, 2), BLACK, RUBBER NSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60194     AR       70R - LONGROD, 68W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -1     514161     3       70R - LONGROD, 68W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     6       R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516082     96149     2       R - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED     516082     177864     4       NUT - M16, HEX, GALVANISED     516082     177864     4       - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516082     177864     4       - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516081     177864     4       - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516081     177864     4       - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516081     177864     4       - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED </td <td colspan="6">NUT - M12x75mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 5)</td> <td>515467</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td rowspan="2">E</td>	NUT - M12x75mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 5)						515467			E
NUT - M12x100mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL (SEE NOTE 5)   2     JMPRESSION, 70mm, TINNED COPPER (M12 HOLE)   74831     TOTIMM, COPPER (22040.2), BLACK, RUBBER INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)   60194     ARR   60194     ARR   760000     POLE, MOUNTING AND BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -1   514160     STOR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     CR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     CR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     CR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     CR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     STOR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     STOR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231     STOR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 5)   518082     STOR - LONGROD, 684V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 5)   518082     STANDARD   518082   177864     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516066   4     S - SPRING, MLG (SUZZMI HOLE)   516061   177864     R - SPRING, MLG (SUZZMI HOLE)   516061 <td colspan="6">) - EARTH COVER, 3m (CUT TO SIZE) (SEE NOTE 7)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	) - EARTH COVER, 3m (CUT TO SIZE) (SEE NOTE 7)									
DMPRESSION, 70mm*, TINNED COPPER (M12 HOLE)     74831     6       70mm*, COPPER (22040, 2), BLACK, RUBBER INSULATED (SEE NOTE 6)     60194     A/R       TOR - HOR2ONTAL LINE POST, 66KV, MOUNTING & BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -2     514161     3       TOR - HOR2ONTAL LINE POST, 66KV, MOUNTING & BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -2     514161     3       TOR - LONGROD, 66KV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     3       TOR - LONGROD, 66KV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     6       R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     518082     96149     2       R - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       NUT - M16, HEX, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       NUT - M12, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       R - SPRING, M2, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       R - SPRING, M02, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       R - SPRING, M2, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       R - SPRING, M2, GALVANISED     518082     117982     8       R - SPRING, M2, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     518082     189211     18  <				, ,				60095		
TOR - HORIZONTAL LINE POST, 66KV, MOUNTING & BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -2   514161   3     TOR - HORIZONTAL LINE POST, 66KV, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -1   514161   3     TOR - LONGROD, 66KV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231   6     R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED   516082   96149   2     R - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED   516082   96149   2     R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED   516082   96149   2     R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED   516082   96149   2     R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED   516081   177982   8     NUT - M12, HEX, GALVANISED   516081   17568   9     S - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516081   177982   8     NUT - M12, HEX, GALVANISED (R022mm HOLE)   516081   17982   8     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (R022mm HOLE)   516081   189231   18     S - SOURGE, TS/TS/Komm, GALVANISED (R022mm HOLE)   516081   199231   18     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (R022mm HOLE)   516081   199231   18     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (R022mm HOLE)   516081   199231   18     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (R022mm				,				74831	_	
DOLE, MOUNTING AND BONDING, ARRANGEMENT -1     514158     3       TOR - LONGROD, 66kV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     3       TOR - LONGROD, 66kV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)     166231     6       R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED     516082     96149     2       R - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED     516081     177984     4       NUT - M16, HEX, GALVANISED     516082     112047     4       R - FRANG, M12, GALVANISED     516082     117984     4       NUT - M12, FLX, GALVANISED     516082     117982     8       NUT - M12, FLX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     515466     4       R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     516082     175568     9       S - SQUARE, 756756m, GALVANISED (JEOZ2mm HOLE)     516082     17568     9       - AIR BREAK, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)     516466     9     -       - AR BREAK, GALVANISED (JEOZ2mm HOLE)     516082     118     11       - AIR BREAK, GALVANISED (JEOZ2mm HOLE)     516466     9     -       - AR BREAK, GALVANISED (JEOZ2mm HOLE)     516467     48     11			``	,					A/R	
COR - LONGROD, 66kV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231   3     COR - LONGROD, 66kV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)   166231   6     R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED   510081   177984   4     R - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED   510081   177984   4     R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H130231   16     NUT - M2, FLAX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516064   9   9     FFSET EARTHING (#22mm HOLE)   516061   11   16   2     NUT - M2, FLAX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516061   11   2   16     R - AR BREAK, G&V, TAD URNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE &			-		-2					
R - SPRING, M16, GALVANISED   518082   96149   2     R - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED   518081   177984   4     NUT - M16, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   518082   H12047   4     R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   518082   H12047   4     R - SPRING, M2, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   518082   H12047   4     R - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   518082   177569   9     FYSET EARTHING (ØZUM HOLE)   518082   175569   9     R - SOUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (ØZUM HOLE)   518081   H130231   18     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   9   2     A R BREAK, 66KV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   1   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16	TOR - LONGROD, 66kV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -3 (SEE NOTE 3)								_	F
RFLAT, M16, GALVANISED   518081   177984   4     NUT - M16, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516466   2     RSPRING, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     RFLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     RFLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   H12047   4     RSPRING, M2, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516466   4     RSPRING, M2, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516082   177569   9     FFSET EARTHING (Ø22mm HOLE)   507734   H11708   3     RSQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516061   9   2     AIR BREAK, 66KV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERA TING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   4   2     ME - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     TERE-TRENKING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   516081   49429   16     - SET, M12225mm, STAINLESS STEEL   516063   H10257   4     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     ODRESCRIPTION   DESCRIPTION   DRG, N0   STOCK CODE   01	TOR - LONGROD, 66kV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTE 3)								-	
NUT - M16, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   2     R - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED   518082   H12047   4     S. FLAT, M12, GALVANISED   518082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED   518082   H12047   4     R - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516466   4     R - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516466   9     R - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516061   139231     R - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   516466   9     - AIR BREAK, 66kV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   2   2     WRE - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -24 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   516467   44693   8     SMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4 50 AAC   H14227   4   1     S - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     S - CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED)   I   1   1   1     DONCRETE (AS REQUIRED)   I   1									_	
R-FLAT, M12, GALVANISED   518081   177982   8     NUT - M12, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   4     R - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED   518082   175569   9     FFSET EARTHING (022mm HOLE)   507734   H11708   3     R - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   518061   H39231   18     NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   518061   H39231   18     NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   519060   1   2     ARE REAK, 66KV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   2   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   516061   49429   16     - SET, M12x STAINLESS STEEL   515467   44693   8     OMPRESSION, MERCURY, 714 50 AAC   H11257   4   1   1     GO - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   512031   1   1     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1	NUT - M16, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)									
NUT - M12, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   4     R - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED   518082   175569   9     FFSET EARTHING (022mm HOLE)   507734   H11708   3     R - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (022mm HOLE)   516001   H39231   18     NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   9     - AIR BREAK, 66KV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   2     WRE - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, OVERHEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   514147     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251900   1     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518082   143859   12     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   44693   8     OMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4 50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514063   H10257   4     GONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     GONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     GONCRETE / ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1   1     CONCRETE / ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)	ER - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED ER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED									
FFSET EARTHING (Ø22mm HOLE)   507734   H11708   3     R - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE)   518081   H39231   18     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   9     - AIR BREAK, 66KV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   2     WIRE - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, OVERHEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   511477     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960     - R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518082   143859   12     - S-FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12225mm, STAINLESS STEEL   514053   H10257   4     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1     - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1     - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1     - CONCRETE/POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     DONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     DONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGE	NUT - M12, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)							111302	-	
R - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE)   518081   H39231   18     NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)   515466   9     - AIR BREAK, 66kV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   2     WIRE - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, OVERHEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   514147   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, TAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL   516467   44693   8     OMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514053   H10257   4     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   3     G - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1 </td <td colspan="6">ER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td>	ER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED								-	
- AIR BREAK, 66kV, 1AD TURNER WITH OPERATING HANDLE & DOWN ROD (SEE NOTE 9)   2     VIRE - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, OVERHEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   514147     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518082   143859   12     R - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL   515467   44693   8     DMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514053   H10257   4     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1   1     CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED)   1   DRG. No   STOCK CODE   QTY     ALE   150   ST ANDARD CONSTRUCTION TWING ANN   ANN   PATRICIA RIOS   QTY     GIGNED   FILLIP JONES   ANN   PATRICIA RIOS   AIR BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFF   GENERAL ARRANGEMENT   ANN	ER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE)									
WIRE - TERMINATION, TEE OFF, OVERHEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   514147   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -24 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518082   143859   12     S - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   515467   44693   8     OMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514063   H10257   4     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   3     S - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   512331   1   1     CONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   512331   1   1     DONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     DONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGE / STEEL				,			515466		-	
TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -28 (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2A (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)   251960   1     R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518082   143859   12     S - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   516467   44693   8     OMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514053   H10257   4     TOR - MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC   M12 HOLE)   512331   1     CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   3     S - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     DOWCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     CONCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1   1     DOWCRETE / STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   512331   1   1     CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   514053   MTY   4     ALE   150   STANDARD CONSTRUCTION   TWIN 66k V VERTICAL   4     ALE   18/12/09   GENERAL ARRANGEMENT   5   4				,		,	514147		2	
R - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518082   143859   12     R - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL   515081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL   515467   44693   8     DMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514053   H10257   4     CTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC   H13433   2m     VG - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1     G - CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED)   1   1     DESCRIPTION     DESCRIPTION     ALE   1:50     STANDARD CONSTRUCTION   TWIN 66k V VERTICAL     ALE   1:50   STANDARD     SIGNED   PHILLIP JONES   TWIN 66k V VERTICAL     AWN   PATRICIA RIOS   TWIN 66k V VERTICAL     ALR   BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFF   GENERAL ARRANGEMENT     0 JECT   STD   SHEET   AMD     0 JTRAK   -   A1   203728   01     MBER   - <t< td=""><td colspan="6">- TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2B (SEE NOTES 10 &amp; 11)</td><td>251960</td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td></t<>	- TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2B (SEE NOTES 10 & 11)						251960		1	
R-FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL   518081   49429   16     - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL   515467   44693   8     DMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)   514053   H10257   4     CTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC   H13433   2m     NG - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   520209   1     G - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT   512331   1     CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED)   1   1     DESCRIPTION   DRG. No   STOCK CODE   QTY     ALE   150   STANDARD CONSTRUCTION TWIN 66kV VERTICAL   4     AWN   PATRICIA RIOS   TWIN 66kV VERTICAL   4     AIR BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFF   GENERAL ARRANGEMENT   4     0JECT   STD   SIZE   DRAWING NO   203728   01   3	- TERMINATION, TEE OFF, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -2A (SEE NOTES 10 & 11) ER - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL							143859	12	G
DMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE) 514053 H10257 4   CTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC H13433 2m   NG - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT 520209 1   S - CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1) 512331 1   CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED) 1 1   DESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY   ALE 1.50 STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 1   SIGNED PHILLIP JONES TWIN 66kV VERTICAL 4   AWN PATRICIA RIOS TWIN 66kV VERTICAL 4   ECKED PHILLIP JONES AIR BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFF 6   OJECT STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT 5   0JTRAK - A1 203728 01	ER - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL									
CTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC H13433 2m   NG - CONCRETE/STEEL, SINGLE POLE, BUTT, ARRANGEMENT 520209 1   3 - CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1) 512331 1   CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1) 512331 1   CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED) DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY   ALE 1.50 STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 1   SIGNED PHILLIP JONES STANDARD CONSTRUCTION TWIN 66kV VERTICAL   AWN PATRICIA RIOS TWIN 66kV VERTICAL AIR BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFF   GENERAL ARRANGEMENT GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SHEET AMD   0JTRAK - A1 203728 SHEET AMD	V - SET, M12x25mm, STAINLESS STEEL COMPRESSION, MERCURY, 7/4.50 AAC (M12 HOLE)								-	
G - CONCRETE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)   512331   1     CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED)   1   1     DESCRIPTION   DRG. N₀   STOCK CODE   QTY     ALE   1:50   STANDARD CONSTRUCTION   GUE   QTY     ALE   1:50   STANDARD CONSTRUCTION   TWIN 66kV VERTICAL   H     AWN   PATRICIA RIDS   TWIN 66kV VERTICAL   H   H     ECKED   PHILLIP JONES   AIR BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFF   H     OJECT   STD   GENERAL ARRANGEMENT   H     0JTRAK   -   A1   203728   01	ICTOR - MERCL	JRY, 7/4.50 AAC	,						2m	
DESCRIPTIONDRG. NoSTOCK CODEQTYALE1.50STANDARD CONSTRUCTIONSTOCK CODEQTYSIGNEDPHILLIP JONESSTANDARD CONSTRUCTIONTWIN 66k V VERTICALAWNPATRICIA RIOSTWIN 66k V VERTICALAIR BREAK SWITCH WITH TEE OFFOPROVEDGLENN FORDGENERAL ARRANGEMENTGENERAL ARRANGEMENT0JECT MBERSTDSIZEDRAWING No0JTRAK MBER-A1203728SHEETAMD MBER3	IG - CONCRETE	E POLE, ARRANGEMEN							1	-
ALE   1:50   STANDARD CONSTRUCTION     SIGNED   PHILLIP JONES   TWIN 66kV VERTICAL     AWN   PATRICIA RIOS   TWIN 66kV VERTICAL     ECKED   PHILLIP JONES     OPROVED   GLENN FORD     TTE   18/12/09     OJECT   STD     MBER   -     SIZE   DRAWING No     203728   01	CONCRETE (A	S REQUIRED)	DESCR	IPTION			DRG. No		-	
SIGNED   PHILLIP JONES     AWN   PATRICIA RIOS     ECKED   PHILLIP JONES     PROVED   GLENN FORD     ITE   18/12/09     OJECT   STD     MBER   -     SIZE   DRAWING №     203728   01					TRU	TION		CODE		
ECKED   PHILLIP JONES     OPROVED   GLENN FORD     TE   18/12/09     OJECT   BREAK     MBER   STD     OJTRAK   -     MBER   AIR     BR   BREAK     SIZE   DRAWING №     203728   01	ESIGNED RAWN									.,
OJECT STD MBER - SIZE DRAWING NO 203728 SHEET AMD MBER - A1 203728 01 3	HECKED PPROVED ATE	PHILLIP JONES GLENN FORD		AIR BREAK SWIT	CH V	WITH T	EE OFF			H
MBER - A1 203728 01 3	ROJECT JMBER	STD								
	ROJTRAK JMBER	-		A1	03	728			_	
	10						12			C